
Who? 
 

If you’re looking for support, ideas or just need a bit of inspiration there are loads of organisations, networks and 
bloggers out there all bringing their faith to bear on caring for the natural world. Check the links below for news 

and resources from the front line. 
 

Religion Name Website notes 
Buddhist Ecodharma https://ecodharmacentre.wordpress.com Blog linked to Spanish retreat centre 

Christian  Interfaith Power and 
Light 

http://www.interfaithpowerandlight.org  Episcopalian network across 338 US 
states 

Christian Shrinking the Footprint http://www.churchcare.co.uk/shrinking-the-
footprint 

UK Anglicans tackling energy use and 
climate change 

Christian Catholic Climate 
Covenant 

http://catholicclimatecovenant.org Helping US Catholics to address 

climate change 

Christian Quaker Earthcare 
Witness 

http://www.quakerearthcare.org Aiming to change harmful worldview 

and attitudes 

Christian Green Christian http://www.greenchristian.org.uk Formerly Christian Ecology Link 

Christian Operation Noah http://operationnoah.org Ecumenical Christian pressure group 

Christian Episcopalian 
Environment Network 

http://eenonline.org/ USA wide network 

Christian Anglican Communion 
Environmental Network 

http://acen.anglicancommunion.org International Anglican network 

Christian Catholic Earthcare 

Australia 

http://www.catholicearthcare.org.au/  

Christian Green Anglican blog https://carbonfast2013.wordpress.com Link to ACEN (above) 
Hindu Bhumi Project http://www.bhumiproject.org UK based international Hindu eco-

organisation 
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Islamic Global One 2015 http://www.globalone2015.org International Islamic development 

charity with commitment to 
environmentalism 

Islamic Green Muslims http://www.greenmuslims.org/ Based in Washington DC 

Islamic The Ecomuslim http://www.theecomuslim.com UK network of young muslims 

Islamic Go Green Muslims http://gogreenmuslims.blogspot.co.uk Malaysian Muslim network 

Jewish Hazon http://hazon.org US Jewish organisation for green 

Judaism 

Jewish Big Green Jewish 

Website 

http://www.biggreenjewish.com 

 
UK Jewish climate change campaign 

website 
Sikh EcoSikh http://www.ecosikh.org International network of Sikh eco-

action 
Multi-faith Green Faith http://www.greenfaith.org 

 
Aims to inspire people of diverse 
backgrounds to environmental 

leadership 
Multi-faith Green Prophet http://www.greenprophet.com Focused on sustainability in the 

Middle East 
Multi-faith Faiths for Green 

Africa 
http://www.faithsforgreenafrica.org/ Multi-faith project to develop and 

educate for sustainability in Africa 
Multi-faith Green Pilgrimage 

Network 
http://greenpilgrimage.net/ International network of sacred sites 

going green 
Multi-faith ARC http://www.arcworld.org/ UK NGO with international partner 

network bring religion and ecology 
together 
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